Triatlon Reka Krucemburk - Celkové, 23.08.2020
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Jméno

Pesek Pavel (1990)
Milacek Petr (1981)
Demeter Radovan (1988)
Kuéera Jan (1981)
Cintula Lukds (1991)
Stuna Tomas (1985)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Charbusky Jifi (1998)
Novak Matéj (2002)
Subrt David (1992)
Valtr Matéj (1977)
Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)
Vintrlik Martin (1977)
Mrkvicka Robert (1971)
Havran Jaroslav (1982)
Polak Milo3 (1979)
Bartik Michal (1977)
Juficka Jifi (1976)
Dolecek Josef (1979)
Macdk Miroslav (1989)
Dokoupil Petr (1977)
Vrabel Pavel (1979)
Stépanek Martin (1993)
Soukup Martin (1976)
Smetana Josef (1969)
David Daniel (1972)
Suchy Jifi (1976)
Senkyr Michal (1983)
Lapes Jaromir (1976)
Rakytova Tatiana (1988)
Bezchleba Petr (1978)
Prochdzka Jan (1993)
Stépanek Martin (1981)
Cejka Borivoj (1980)
Prochdzka Milan (1966)
Jordanova Pavlina (1992)
Skarka René (1976)
Musil Jindfich (1953)
KOZLER Vladimir (1975)
Heran Robert (1978)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L 01:06:44,00
01:07:31,00
01:07:45,00
Individualni 01:08:17,00
ENDEKA BASSTA team 01:08:29,00
01:08:42,00
KOVO Praha 01:08:58,00
01:09:05,00
01:09:07,00
TT LOKO Beroun 01:09:19,00
TRIVA Praha 01:09:34,00
T) Spartak Trebi¢ 01:10:03,00
Sokol Krepice 01:10:24,00
01:10:49,00
SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL 01:11:03,00
01:11:14,00
MST lJihlava 01:11:25,00
01:11:35,00
01:13:51,00
01:14:05,00
01:14:21,00
MST lJihlava 01:14:46,00
01:15:12,00
01:16:39,00
Eurofoam sport team 01:16:43,00
01:16:57,00
Praha FEL 01:17:06,00
01:17:15,00
01:17:21,00
01:17:44,00
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA 01:18:02,00
01:18:31,00
ENDEKA BASSTA team 01:18:55,00
TRI Chrudim 01:19:31,00
T) Spartak Trebi¢ 01:19:44,00
01:20:17,00
01:20:33,00
01:20:42,00
01:20:48,00
01:21:04,00

Plavéni
00:11:57,00()
00:12:49,00()
00:12:36,00()
00:10:44,00()
00:12:39,00()
00:12:47,00()
00:12:27,00()
00:12:08,00()
00:11:30,00()
00:12:07,00()
00:11:06,00()
00:11:14,00()
00:12:55,00()
00:12:13,00()
00:12:50,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:13:03,00()
00:13:13,00()
00:14:38,00()
00:12:26,00()
00:12:51,00()
00:14:15,00()
00:13:49,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:15:14,00()
00:15:40,00()
00:13:41,00()
00:14:57,00()
00:14:45,00()
00:10:43,00()
00:11:59,00()
00:15:40,00()
00:14:47,00()
00:14:46,00()
00:14:51,00()
00:13:57,00()
00:16:01,00()
00:17:23,00()
00:16:24,00()
00:15:48,00()

1. depo
00:00:47,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:16,00()

Kolo
00:37:01,00()
00:36:36,00()
00:36:42,00()
00:38:32,00()
00:36:49,00()
00:36:18,00()
00:36:38,00()
00:37:57,00()
00:37:53,00()
00:37:25,00()
00:38:36,00()
00:38:31,00()
00:37:49,00()
00:37:19,00()
00:37:58,00()
00:38:04,00()
00:37:57,00()
00:39:06,00()
00:38:25,00()
00:39:45,00()
00:39:22,00()
00:38:55,00()
00:41:26,00()
00:40:10,00()
00:40:10,00()
00:39:56,00()
00:41:26,00()
00:40:14,00()
00:40:27,00()
00:45:49,00()
00:43:23,00()
00:41:13,00()
00:42:19,00()
00:42:44,00()
00:42:50,00()
00:43:18,00()
00:42:16,00()
00:40:28,00()
00:42:40,00()
00:42:10,00()

2. depo
00:00:25,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:42,00()

B&h
00:16:34,00()
00:16:48,00()
00:16:59,00()
00:18:00,00()
00:17:50,00()
00:18:26,00()
00:18:42,00()
00:17:12,00()
00:18:13,00()
00:18:19,00()
00:18:48,00()
00:19:08,00()
00:18:02,00()
00:20:03,00()
00:19:04,00()
00:20:15,00()
00:19:25,00()
00:17:46,00()
00:19:12,00()
00:20:11,00()
00:20:26,00()
00:20:00,00()
00:18:32,00()
00:19:43,00()
00:19:46,00()
00:20:02,00()
00:20:04,00()
00:20:12,00()
00:19:45,00()
00:19:34,00()
00:21:05,00()
00:19:43,00()
00:20:00,00()
00:20:16,00()
00:20:27,00()
00:21:25,00()
00:20:57,00()
00:20:57,00()
00:19:59,00()
00:21:08,00()



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNF
DNF

Skarka Dan (1978)
Votava Miroslav (1986)
Paroulek Jaroslav (1970)
Hrdina Milan (1976)
Seveik Ludék (1959)
Holub Jaroslav (1962)
Kral David (1995)
Prochézkova Vendula (1974)
Masek Daniel (1974)
Hansl Milan (1972)
Sturgis Craig (1971)
Stava Petr (1967)
Kugler Ivan (1963)
Borek Martin (1972)
ZboZinkova Lucie (1991)
Pavlis Daniel (1985)
Sochorova Véra (1978)
Jankovsky Josef (1988)
Bujok Tomasz (1970)
Teclova Adéla (1999)
Kosin Roman (1975)
Kucharova Jana (1980)
Nadhera Petr (1967)
Voracova Nikola (1996)
Jurickova Kamila (1977)
Hudsky Kamil (1973)
Holan Vojtéch (1977)
Kuchaf Pavel (1978)
Novotna Daniela (1996)
Kosinova Gabriela (1977)
Hanslové Lenka (1973)
Phanova Hoang Linh (1997)
Havlikova Hana (1978)
Mozr Stanislav (1970)
Nadherova Hana (1968)
Brejcha Pavel (1976)
Pittner Roman (1974)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 01:47

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MST lihlava
SKP Nymburk

JPK AXIS

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
SK TRl CYKLOCHLUBNA

Triclub Jihlava

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou

IndividudIni

KAJMAN RUN

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMY3L

01:21:09,00
01:21:34,00
01:21:45,00
01:22:30,00
01:22:35,00
01:23:25,00
01:23:30,00
01:23:46,00
01:23:47,00
01:23:59,00
01:24:53,00
01:25:58,00
01:26:04,00
01:26:33,00
01:27:07,00
01:27:54,00
01:29:26,00
01:30:00,00
01:30:02,00
01:30:38,00
01:30:49,00
01:31:19,00
01:33:09,00
01:33:15,00
01:34:14,00
01:34:17,00
01:35:29,00
01:36:03,00
01:36:46,00
01:37:52,00
01:38:27,00
01:38:51,00
01:40:21,00
01:41:26,00
02:16:10,00

00:15:30,00()
00:15:55,00()
00:15:52,00()
00:13:46,00()
00:17:01,00()
00:16:50,00()
00:14:37,00()
00:14:48,00()
00:14:53,00()
00:15:07,00()
00:15:33,00()
00:18:35,00()
00:17:48,00()
00:16:22,00()
00:15:05,00()
00:15:27,00()
00:16:34,00()
00:16:26,00()
00:16:39,00()
00:15:35,00()
00:16:56,00()
00:16:13,00()
00:20:09,00()
00:15:47,00()
00:16:37,00()
00:17:53,00()
00:19:33,00()
00:18:42,00()
00:19:17,00()
00:17:15,00()
00:19:02,00()
00:18:19,00()
00:16:11,00()
00:20:15,00()
00:25:48,00()

00:01:19,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:15,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:01:43,00()
00:01:41,00()

00:42:16,00()
00:42:46,00()
00:41:26,00()
00:43:02,00()
00:40:53,00()
00:42:14,00()
00:42:46,00()
00:42:47,00()
00:44:20,00()
00:45:15,00()
00:47:02,00()
00:43:55,00()
00:44:37,00()
00:44:59,00()
00:44:13,00()
00:47:58,00()
00:47:15,00()
00:47:44,00()
00:48:34,00()
00:48:59,00()
00:47:32,00()
00:47:01,00()
00:48:30,00()
00:49:22,00()
00:49:13,00()
00:49:09,00()
00:47:41,00()
00:49:28,00()
00:55:37,00()
00:52:02,00()
00:55:35,00()
00:54:51,00()
00:53:23,00()
00:52:36,00()
01:06:11,00()
01:26:34,00()

00:00:41,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:01:00,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:04,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:35,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:37,00()

00:21:23,00()
00:21:03,00()
00:22:35,00()
00:22:47,00()
00:22:56,00()
00:23:03,00()
00:22:35,00()
00:24:28,00()
00:21:55,00()
00:21:06,00()
00:19:01,00()
00:21:37,00()
00:21:44,00()
00:23:04,00()
00:26:01,00()
00:21:15,00()
00:23:13,00()
00:21:36,00()
00:22:11,00()
00:24:26,00()
00:23:53,00()
00:26:18,00()
00:21:49,00()
00:25:06,00()
00:26:29,00()
00:24:20,00()
00:25:43,00()
00:25:52,00()
00:20:17,00()
00:25:59,00()
00:21:47,00()
00:23:05,00()
00:29:38,00()
00:25:44,00()
00:40:53,00()



