

Triatlon Řeka Krucemburk - Celkově, 23.08.2020

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Pešek Pavel (1990)	CZE	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	01:06:44,00	00:11:57,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:37:01,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:16:34,00()
2	Miláček Petr (1981)	CZE		01:07:31,00	00:12:49,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:36:36,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:48,00()
3	Demeter Radovan (1988)	SVK		01:07:45,00	00:12:36,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:36:42,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:16:59,00()
4	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Individuální	01:08:17,00	00:10:44,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:38:32,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:18:00,00()
5	Cintula Lukáš (1991)	SVK	ENDEKA BASSTA team	01:08:29,00	00:12:39,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:36:49,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:17:50,00()
6	Stuna Tomáš (1985)	CZE		01:08:42,00	00:12:47,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:36:18,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:18:26,00()
7	Petratur Radim (1977)	CZE	KOVO Praha	01:08:58,00	00:12:27,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:36:38,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:18:42,00()
8	Charbuský Jiří (1998)	CZE		01:09:05,00	00:12:08,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:37:57,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:17:12,00()
9	Novák Matěj (2002)	CZE		01:09:07,00	00:11:30,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:37:53,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:18:13,00()
10	Šubrt David (1992)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	01:09:19,00	00:12:07,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:37:25,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:18:19,00()
11	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	TRIVA Praha	01:09:34,00	00:11:06,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:38:36,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:18:48,00()
12	Gottlieb Miroslav (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:03,00	00:11:14,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:38:31,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:19:08,00()
13	Vintrlík Martin (1977)	CZE	Sokol Křepice	01:10:24,00	00:12:55,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:37:49,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:18:02,00()
14	Mrkvička Robert (1971)	CZE		01:10:49,00	00:12:13,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:37:19,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:20:03,00()
15	Havran Jaroslav (1982)	CZE	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	01:11:03,00	00:12:50,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:37:58,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:19:04,00()
16	Polák Miloš (1979)	CZE		01:11:14,00	00:11:17,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:38:04,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:20:15,00()
17	Bartík Michal (1977)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:11:25,00	00:13:03,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:37:57,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:19:25,00()
18	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		01:11:35,00	00:13:13,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:39:06,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:17:46,00()
19	Doleček Josef (1979)	CZE		01:13:51,00	00:14:38,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:38:25,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:19:12,00()
20	Macák Miroslav (1989)	CZE		01:14:05,00	00:12:26,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:39:45,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:20:11,00()
21	Dokoupil Petr (1977)	CZE		01:14:21,00	00:12:51,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:39:22,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:20:26,00()
22	Vrábel Pavel (1979)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:14:46,00	00:14:15,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:38:55,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:20:00,00()
23	Štěpánek Martin (1993)	CZE		01:15:12,00	00:13:49,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:41:26,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:18:32,00()
24	Soukup Martin (1976)	CZE		01:16:39,00	00:15:07,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:40:10,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:19:43,00()
25	Smetana Josef (1969)	CZE	Eurofoam sport team	01:16:43,00	00:15:14,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:40:10,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:19:46,00()
26	David Daniel (1972)			01:16:57,00	00:15:40,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:39:56,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:02,00()
27	Suchý Jiří (1976)	CZE	Praha FEL	01:17:06,00	00:13:41,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:41:26,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:20:04,00()
28	Šenkýř Michal (1983)	CZE		01:17:15,00	00:14:57,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:40:14,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:20:12,00()
29	Lapeš Jaromír (1976)	CZE		01:17:21,00	00:14:45,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:40:27,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:19:45,00()
30	Rakytova Tatiana (1988)	SVK		01:17:44,00	00:10:43,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:45:49,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:19:34,00()
31	Bezchleba Petr (1978)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:18:02,00	00:11:59,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:43:23,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:21:05,00()
32	Procházka Jan (1993)	CZE		01:18:31,00	00:15:40,00()	00:01:22,00()	00:41:13,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:19:43,00()
33	Štěpánek Martin (1981)	CZE	ENDEKA BASSTA team	01:18:55,00	00:14:47,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:42:19,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:20:00,00()
34	Čejka Bořivoj (1980)	CZE	TRI Chrudim	01:19:31,00	00:14:46,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:42:44,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:20:16,00()
35	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:19:44,00	00:14:51,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:42:50,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:20:27,00()
36	Jordánová Pavlína (1992)	CZE		01:20:17,00	00:13:57,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:43:18,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:21:25,00()
37	Škarka René (1976)	CZE		01:20:33,00	00:16:01,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:42:16,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:20:57,00()
38	Musil Jindřich (1953)	CZE		01:20:42,00	00:17:23,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:40:28,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:20:57,00()
39	KOZLER Vladimír (1975)	CZE		01:20:48,00	00:16:24,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:42:40,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:19:59,00()
40	Heran Robert (1978)	CZE		01:21:04,00	00:15:48,00()	00:01:16,00()	00:42:10,00()	00:00:42,00()	00:21:08,00()

41	Škarka Dan (1978)	CZE		01:21:09,00	00:15:30,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:42:16,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:21:23,00()
42	Votava Miroslav (1986)	CZE	MST Jihlava	01:21:34,00	00:15:55,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:42:46,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:21:03,00()
43	Paroulek Jaroslav (1970)	CZE	SKP Nymburk	01:21:45,00	00:15:52,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:41:26,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:22:35,00()
44	Hrdina Milan (1976)	CZE		01:22:30,00	00:13:46,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:43:02,00()	00:01:21,00()	00:22:47,00()
45	Ševčík Luděk (1959)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:22:35,00	00:17:01,00()	00:01:15,00()	00:40:53,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:22:56,00()
46	Holub Jaroslav (1962)	CZE		01:23:25,00	00:16:50,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:42:14,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:23:03,00()
47	Král David (1995)			01:23:30,00	00:14:37,00()	00:02:32,00()	00:42:46,00()	00:01:00,00()	00:22:35,00()
48	Procházková Vendula (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:23:46,00	00:14:48,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:42:47,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:24:28,00()
49	Mašek Daniel (1974)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:23:47,00	00:14:53,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:44:20,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:21:55,00()
50	Hansl Milan (1972)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:23:59,00	00:15:07,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:45:15,00()	00:01:30,00()	00:21:06,00()
51	Sturgis Craig (1971)	CZE		01:24:53,00	00:15:33,00()	00:02:48,00()	00:47:02,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:19:01,00()
52	Šťáva Petr (1967)	CZE	Triclub Jihlava	01:25:58,00	00:18:35,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:43:55,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:21:37,00()
53	Kugler Ivan (1963)	CZE		01:26:04,00	00:17:48,00()	00:01:04,00()	00:44:37,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:21:44,00()
54	Borek Martin (1972)	CZE		01:26:33,00	00:16:22,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:44:59,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:23:04,00()
55	Zbožínková Lucie (1991)	CZE		01:27:07,00	00:15:05,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:44:13,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:26:01,00()
56	Pavlis Daniel (1985)	CZE		01:27:54,00	00:15:27,00()	00:01:54,00()	00:47:58,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:21:15,00()
57	Sochorová Věra (1978)	CZE	AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou	01:29:26,00	00:16:34,00()	00:01:26,00()	00:47:15,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:23:13,00()
58	Jankovský Josef (1988)	CZE		01:30:00,00	00:16:26,00()	00:02:15,00()	00:47:44,00()	00:01:59,00()	00:21:36,00()
59	Bujok Tomasz (1970)	CZE		01:30:02,00	00:16:39,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:48:34,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:22:11,00()
60	Teclová Adéla (1999)	CZE		01:30:38,00	00:15:35,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:48:59,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:24:26,00()
61	Košín Roman (1975)	CZE		01:30:49,00	00:16:56,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:47:32,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:23:53,00()
62	Kuchařová Jana (1980)	CZE		01:31:19,00	00:16:13,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:47:01,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:26:18,00()
63	Nádhera Petr (1967)	CZE		01:33:09,00	00:20:09,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:48:30,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:21:49,00()
64	Voráčková Nikola (1996)			01:33:15,00	00:15:47,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:49:22,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:25:06,00()
65	Juříčková Kamila (1977)	CZE	Individuální	01:34:14,00	00:16:37,00()	00:00:59,00()	00:49:13,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:26:29,00()
66	Hudský Kamil (1973)	CZE	KAJMAN RUN	01:34:17,00	00:17:53,00()	00:02:15,00()	00:49:09,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:24:20,00()
67	Holan Vojtěch (1977)	CZE		01:35:29,00	00:19:33,00()	00:01:24,00()	00:47:41,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:25:43,00()
68	Kuchař Pavel (1978)			01:36:03,00	00:18:42,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:49:28,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:25:52,00()
69	Novotná Daniela (1996)			01:36:46,00	00:19:17,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:55:37,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:20:17,00()
70	Košínová Gabriela (1977)	CZE		01:37:52,00	00:17:15,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:52:02,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:25:59,00()
71	Hanslová Lenka (1973)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	01:38:27,00	00:19:02,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:55:35,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:21:47,00()
72	Phanová Hoang Linh (1997)			01:38:51,00	00:18:19,00()	00:02:01,00()	00:54:51,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:23:05,00()
73	Havlíková Hana (1978)			01:40:21,00	00:16:11,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:53:23,00()	00:00:43,00()	00:29:38,00()
74	Mozr Stanislav (1970)	CZE		01:41:26,00	00:20:15,00()	00:01:43,00()	00:52:36,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:25:44,00()
75	Nádherová Hana (1968)	CZE		02:16:10,00	00:25:48,00()	00:01:41,00()	01:06:11,00()	00:01:37,00()	00:40:53,00()
DNF	Brejcha Pavel (1976)	CZE			---	---	01:26:34,00()	---	---
DNF	Pittner Roman (1974)	CZE	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL		---	---	---	---	---